HOLMES MIDDLE SCHOOL
2019-2020 COURSE SELECTION SHEET — GRADE 7

GRADE 7 REQUIRED COURSES (20 WEEKS)

Computer Tech/Health

Name ID#
6" Grade Teacher School
Course Course
Number GRADE 7 REQUIRED COURSES (20 WEEKS) Number
1172 X Language Arts ‘ 2172 X Language Arts
1272 | X | Social Studies | 2272 X] | Social Studies
1372 X | Mathematics 2372 X | Mathematics
1472 X | Science 2472 X | Science
0971 DX | Physical Education 0573 X
0972
L] | write in course number from elective list below L]

Write in course number from elective list below

Circle elective
choices below

ELECTIVE COURSES

1873 and 2873
1875 and 2875
0670
0875
0192
0574
0579
0677
0676
0569
0669
0469

N

Concert Band

Concert Orchestra

Art and Design

Choir 7

Creative Expression
DigiTech (Digital Exploration)
Design and Modeling
Exploring Foods

Foods and Fabrics

Shop: Tools and Materials
Visual Art

World Language Adventures

40 weeks
40 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks
20 weeks o

Instrument:
Instrument:

If one of your electives is not available, what would your alternate choices be?

2]

20 weeks Course #

Student Signature:

RETURN BY
WEDNESDAY
MARCH 27, 2019

Parent
Signature:

Course Name

Course # Course Name

Daytime Phone No:




