## HOLMES MIDDLE SCHOOL 2019-2020 COURSE SELECTION SHEET – GRADE 7



Name	ID#	
6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Teacher	School	

Course Number	GRAI	DE 7 REQUIRED COURSES (20 WEEKS)	Course Number	GRADE 7 REQUIRED COURSES (20 WEEKS)	
1172	$\boxtimes$	Language Arts	2172	$\boxtimes$	Language Arts
1272	$\boxtimes$	Social Studies	2272	$\boxtimes$	Social Studies
1372	$\boxtimes$	Mathematics	2372	$\boxtimes$	Mathematics
1472	$\boxtimes$	Science	2472	$\boxtimes$	Science
0971	$\boxtimes$	Physical Education	0573	$\boxtimes$	Computer Tech/Health
			0972		
		Write in course number from elective list below			Write in course number from elective list below

Circle elective choices below	ELECTIVE COURSES							
1873 and 2873 1875 and 2875 0670 0875 0192 0574 0579 0677 0676 0569 0669 0469	Concert Band Concert Orchestra Art and Design Choir 7 Creative Expression DigiTech (Digital Exploration) Design and Modeling Exploring Foods Foods and Fabrics Shop: Tools and Materials Visual Art World Language Adventures	40 weeks 40 weeks 20 weeks	If one of your el	Instrument: Instrument: ectives is not available, w Course Name	rhat would your altern			
RETURN BY WEDNESDAY MARCH 27, 2019			Parent Signature:	re: No:		:		